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	College Name
	Veterans Coordinator
	Veterans Coordinator’s Current Position
	Veterans Coordinator’s Email
	Veterans Coordinator’s Phone Number

	Black Hawk College
	Tom Reagan
	Coordinator of Veterans Services
	reagant@bhc.edu
	(309) 796-5501

	Carl Sandburg College
	Michelle Erickson
	
	merickson@sandburg.edu
	

	CCC Harold Washington College
	Marcus Williams
	Veterans Services Specialist
	mwilliamsel@ccc.edu
	(312) 553-5717

	CCC Harry S. Truman College
	Lisa Slater
	Veterans Services Specialist
	lslater6@ccc.edu
	(773) 907-4833

	CCC Kennedy-King College
	Gabriel Villagomez
	Veterans Services Specialist
	gvillagomez13@ccc.edu
	(773) 602-5152

	CCC Malcolm X College
	John Kelly
	Veterans Services Specialist
	jkelly119@ccc.edu
	(312) 850-7859

	CCC Olive-Harvey College
	Patricia Martin
	Veterans Support Specialist
	pmartin39@ccc.edu
	(773) 291-6190

	CCC Richard J. Daley College
	Beatrice Johnson
	
	bjohnson311@ccc.edu
	(773) 838-7937

	CCC Wilbur Wright College
	Bryan Soske
	Veterans Services Specialist
	bsoske@ccc.edu
	(773) 481-8012

	College of DuPage
	Sheri Gross
	Manager, Veterans Services
	gross384@cod.edu
	(630) 942-2444

	College of Lake County
	Matt Sawicki
	College and Career Navigator
	msawicki@clcillinois.edu
	(847) 543-2293

	Danville Area Community College
	Ami Siefert
	Veteran Programs and FA Counselor
	a.siefert@dacc.edu
	(434) 797-8506

	Elgin Community College
	Anitra King
	Financial Aid Veterans Certifying Official
	aking@elgin.edu
	(847) 214-7520

	Heartland Community College
	Ashley Westerhold
	Associate Director, Financial Aid
	ashley.westerhold@heartland.edu
	(309) 268-8020

	Highland Community College
	Michaela Keeney
	Student Advisor
	michaela.keeney@highland.edu
	(815) 599-3664

	Illinois Central College
	Tammy Crothers
	Veteran's Services
	Tammy.Crothers@icc.edu
	(309) 694-5562

	IECC Frontier Community College 
	Justin Young
	Coordinator of Financial Aid
	youngj11@iecc.edu
	(618) 847-9137

	IECC Lincoln Trail College
	Krystal Riggle
	Coordinator of Financial Aid
	rigglek@iecc.edu 
	(618) 546-2375

	IECC Olney Central College
	Taryn Bunting
	Coordinator of Financial Aid
	buntingt@iecc.edu
	(618) 395-7777

	IECC Wabash Valley College
	Trina Dunkel
	Coordinator of Financial Aid
	dunkelt@iecc.edu
	(618) 263-5016

	Illinois Valley Community College
	Chris Teason
	Veterans Advisor
	chris.teason@ivcc.edu
	(815) 224-0200

	John A. Logan College
	Jessica Seals
	Coordinator of Veterans Services & Financial Aid
	jessicaseals@jalc.edu 
	

	John Wood Community College
	Lisa Snodgrass
	Coordinator of Records, Registration and Veterans Services
	lsnodgrass@jwcc.edu
	(217) 641-4330

	Joliet Junior College
	Cheryl Hlavac
	Veterans Resource Center
	veteransbenefits@jjc.edu
	(815) 280-2966

	Kankakee Community College
	Megan Ponton
	Director of Financial Aid & Student Engagement
	mponton@kcc.edu
	(815) 802-8556

	Kaskaskia College
	Jody Roper
	Veterans Services 
	veterans@kaskaskia.edu
	

	Kishwaukee College
	Adam Grissler
	Director Financial Aid & Veteran's Affairs
	agrissler@kish.edu
	

	Lake Land College
	Danielle Downs
	Financial Aid & Veteran Services Coordinator
	ddowns@lakelandcollege.edu
	(217) 234-5255

	Lewis and Clark
	Sarah Albright
	Veteran Services Coordinator
	salbright@lc.edu
	(618) 468-5312

	Lincoln Land Community College
	Dawn Burch
	Veterans Affairs
	dawn.burch@llcc.edu
	(217) 786-2758

	McHenry County College
	Annette Roewer
	Military Benefit Specialist & Student Employment
	aroewer@mchenry.edu
	(815) 479-7660

	Moraine Valley Community College
	Cesar Ceron
	Coordinator, Veterans Services
	ceronc@morainevalley.edu
	(708) 608-4144

	Morton College
	Blanca Martinez
	Financial Aid Assistant/Certifying Official
	Blanca.Martinez@morton.edu
	(708) 656-8000

	Oakton Community College
	Brooke Roche
	Veterans Certifying Official
	broche@oakton.edu
	(847) 635-1257

	Parkland College
	Kristina Taylor
	Financial Aid Advisor & Veterans Certifying Official
	ktaylor@parkland.edu
	(217) 351-2228

	Prairie State
	Georges Sanon
	Coordinator, Military Student Affairs Center
	gsanon@prairiestate.edu
	(708) 709-3567

	Rend Lake College
	Lindsey Batts
	Financial Aid Specialist
	battsl@rlc.edu
	(618) 437-5321

	Richland Community College
	Dan McAlpine
	Veterans Affairs Coordinator
	dmcalpin@richland.edu
	(217) 875-7211

	Rock Valley College
	Milana Herman
	Student Navigator Generalist
	m.herman@rockvalleycollege.edu
	815-921-4116

	Sauk Valley Community College
	Eric Valdez
	Financial Assistance Advisor and Coordinator of Veterans Services
	eric.p.valdez@svcc.edu
	(815) 835-6315

	Shawnee Community College
	Keyarra Blissett
	Coordinator of Financial Aid & Veteran Affairs
	keyarrab@shawneecc.edu
	(618) 634-3280

	South Suburban College
	Marcus Hilliard
	Director of Student Activities
	mhilliard@ssc.edu
	(708) 596-2000 x5841

	Southeastern Illinois College
	Michelle Metten
	Senior Director for Financial Aid
	michelle.metten@sic.edu
	(618) 252-5400

	Southwestern Illinois College
	Christopher Boykin
	Veterans Service Coordinator
	Christopher.boykin@swic.edu
	(618) 235-2700 x5342

	Spoon River College
	Charlie Cox
	Veteran's Advisor
	charlie.cox@src.edu
	(309) 649-6267

	Triton College
	April Sharelis
	Assistant Director of Financial Aid
	aprilsharelis@triton.edu
	(708) 456-0300

	Waubonsee Community College
	Carols Suarez
	Senior Veteran's Academic and Career Advisor
	csuarez@waubonsee
	(630) 466-2091

	William Rainey Harper
	Tatyana Polocki
	
	tpolocki@harpercollege.edu
	



